RESOLUTION: 4593A

FOR ACTION

SUBJECT: POLICY 4281 INAPPROPRIATE STAFF CONDUCT

BE IT RESOLVED THAT, the Board of Education adopt Board Policy Inappropriate Staff Conduct.

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION: 4593B

FOR ACTION

SUBJECT: POLICY 4421.13 POSTNATAL ACCOMMODATIONS

BE IT RESOLVED THAT, the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 4421.14 Postnatal Accommodations.

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION: 4593C

FOR ACTION

SUBJECT: POLICY 4425 WORK-RELATED DISABILITY PAY

BE IT RESOLVED THAT, the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 4425 Work-Related Disability Pay.

BACKGROUND

RESOLUTION: 4593D

FOR ACTION

SUBJECT: POLICY 5517 SCHOOL DISTRICT ISSUED STUDENT

IDENTIFICATION CARDS

BE IT RESOLVED THAT, the Board of Education adopt Board Policy 5517 School District Issued Student Identification Cards.

BACKGROUND